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Inventory Reduction for L & L Restaurant Equipment

Auction Opens. Tue, Apr 18 8:00am CT

Lot
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0019
0020
0021
0022

0023
0024
0025
0026
0027

Title

Merco Savory Pizza Dispensing Cabinet

Dito Dean Food Prep Greens Machine Lettuce
Spin Dryer

Farmer Brothers Gourmet Beverages Hot Drink
Dispenser

Douwe Egberts Cafitesse 110 Hot liquid Coffee
Dispenser

Ecolab Porta \Washer Electrtic Power Washer
Hamilton Beach Commercia Blender

Franke Commercia Swiss Mambo Espresso
Machine

Assortment of Table Tops
Bunn Coffee Maker with Urn

Hamilton Beach Wall Mount Commercial
Immersion Blender

Iwatani Portable Induction Range

Bunn Omatic 5 Burner Coffee Maker and
Warmer

Prince Castle Inc. Slimeline Vertical Bun
Toaster

Bunn Omatic Coffee and Tea Brewer
Merco Single Shelf Food Warmer/M erchadi ser

Curtis Alpha Commerical Coffee Maker with
ADS

Hatco Glo-Ray Heated Shelf
Stainless Steel Grease Trap
Cuisinart Deluxe 11 Food Processor

H.C. Duke & Sons, Inc. Commercial
Milkshake/Blizzard Machine

Two Commercia Tea/Coffee Brewers

Pair of Countertop Food Warmers

Merco Savory Thermal Shelf

Pair of Commercial Immersion Stick Blenders

Nuova Simonelli MAC Cup V Espresso
Machine

Auction Closes:. Thu, Apr 27 12:00pm CT

Lot
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0050
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0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058

Title

Hatco Toast-Rite Conveyor Toaster

Nuova Simonelli Program Plus VIP
Commercia Espresso Machine

Commercia Pro Electric Deep Fryer
Stainless Steel Countertop Gas Grill
Cleveland Commercia Steam Cabinet
APW Wyott Vertical Bun Toaster
Southbend SImple Steam Steam Cabinet
Smokaroma Electric Pressure Cooker

Coldtech Commercial Undercounter
Refrigerator

Hobart Commercial Conveyor Dishwasher
Bunn Dual Burner Coffee Machine

Bunn Commercial Coffee Grinder
Stainless Steel Commercial Chiller/Ice Bin
Arista Undercounter Dishwasher

Ishida Digital Platform Scale

Lincoln Fresh-O-Matic

Captiveaire Commercial Kitchen Hood
Lincoln Wear Ever Fresh-O-Matic
Lincoln Fresh-O-Matic

Holman Countertop Conveyor Oven
Toastwell Flat Iron Sandwich/Pannini Press
General Slicing Commercial Food Processor
Hobart Deli Slicer

Commercia Deli Slicer

Various Powered Drop-in Warming Pans
Hobart Deli Slicer

Hobart Deli Slicer

Assortment of Industrial Lights

Globe Deli Slicer

Lan-Elec Deli Slicer

UsBerkel Deli Slicer
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0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092

0093
0094
0095
0096

0097

Title

Hobart Buffalo Chopper Food Processor
Plastic Utility Sink

True Glass Door Merchandiser Refrigerator
McCall Roll in Bread Proofer with Rack
Plymold Booths Two Top Restaurant Booth
Plymold Booths Two Top Restaurant Booth
Plymold Booths Two Seat Restaurant Booth
Plymold Booths Two Seat Restaurant Booth
Plymold Booths Two Seat Restaurant Booth
Plymold Booths Two Seat Restaurant Booth

C. Nelson MFG. Co. Ice-Cream Dipping
Cabinet

Frigidaire Commercial Ice Cream Dipping
Cabinet

Metal Walk-In Freezer Racks
Stainless Steel |ce Well/Merchandiser
Stainless Steel [ce Well/Merchandiser
Stainless Steel 1ce Well/Merchandiser
Stainless Steel |ce Well/Merchandiser
Eagle Shelving Wire Metal Shelves
Eagle Shelving Metal Wire Shelves
Metal Wire Shelves

Metal and Plastic Vented Shelves

Delfield 42" (?MEasure) Drop in Granite Cold
Slab

Rolling Kloppenberg Stainless Steel Ice Bin

Marc Refrigeration Curved Glass Merchandier
Refrigerator

Structural Concepts Allure Series Air Curtain
Merchandiser

Globe Commercia Deli Slicer

Assortment of Hobart Commercia Deli Slicers
Pair of Vintage Globe Deli Slicers

Chrome Wire Shelves

Assortment of Industrail Overhead Lights

82" Hoshizaki Refrigerated Sushi Display Case

Southbend Steam-Master Steam Cabinet and
Kettle

Groen Direct Steam Tilting Kettle
Assortment of Commercia Deli Slicers
Assortment of Commercial Deli Slicers

Assortment of Commercial Deli Slicers with
Commercial Heat Lamp

6 Glass Patio Table Tops

Lot
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0143
0145
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Title

Pair of Wood Rolling Store Merchandise
Display Racks with Two Drawer Podium
Custom Built Diamond Steel Heated Expo Hood
Custom Built Diamond Steel Heated Expo Hood
Bohn by Heatcraft Outdoor Refrigeration Unit
Bohn by Heatcraft Outdoor Refrigeration Unit
Industrial Pallet Racking

Hydraulic Scissor Platform Lift

Assoortment of Trashcans

Box of Triumph Matchbooks

Large Assortment of Saucers and Other Dishes
Thunderbird Commercia Mixer

NovellaCommercia Single Head Espresso
Maker

Fetco Commercia Coffee Grinder

Bunn Dua Urn Commercia Coffee Maker
Bunn Dua Urn Commercia Coffee Maker
Bunn Dua Urn Commercial Coffee Maker
Assortment of Coffee and TeaUrns
Vitamix Food Preparing Machine
Commercia Coffee Warmers and Brewer
Eight EZ-Fit Cup Dispensers

Fetco Coffee/Tea Brewer with Luxus Urn

Wilbur Curtis Coffee Brewer and Bunn Coffee
Warmer

Bunn Commercial Coffee Grinder
Grindmaster Commercial Coffee Grinder
Bunn Commercia Coffee Grinder

Curtis Gemini Coffee Brewing System with
Extra Satellite Warmer

Fallon Fluorescent Open Sign

Fluorescent Sign

Rolling Commercial Bread Proofer

Bakers Aid Roll-in Automatic Proofer
Bakers Aid Roll-in Automatic Proofer

True Commercial Direct Draw Beer System
88" Rolling Buffet Hot Bar

Stainless Steel Dish Station

Stainless Steel Kitchen Work Station

Stainless Steel Kitchen Workstation with Water
Fill-up

Commercia Wok Stove

Stainless Steel Kitchen Cart

AYR-King Commercia Breader/Bender/Sifter
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0146
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0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185

Title

Stainless Steel Kitchen Prep Station

Stainless Steel Commercial Kitchen Hood
Stainless Steel Kitchen Workstation with Sink
Stainless Steel Commercial Kitchen Hood
Stainless Steel Kitchen Prep Station

Stainless Stedl Kitchen Workstation

Stainless Steel Workstation

Rolling Steel Cage with Assortment of Co2 and
Propane Tanks

IMI Cornelius Commercia Softdrink Dispenser
and Ice Bin

Stainless Steel Dishstation with Jackson
Faspray Automatic Dishwasher

Stainless Steel Commercial Workstation with
Cup Dispensers

Stainless Steel Worktable
Allstrong Commercial Wok Range
Ultra-Fryer Large 4 Vat Fryer

Stainless Steel Kitchen Workstation with Set-n-
Serve Drop-in Cold Well

Rolling Stainless Steel Workstation

Metal Outdoor Trashcan Holder with Can Insert
Small Boat Trailer

True Glass Door Undercounter Refrigerator
Rolling Restaurant Buffet

Wisco Hot Food Merchandiser

Winston Holding Cabinet

Heatcraft Walk-in Refrigeration Unit

Giles VentlessHood

Cooktek Magnawave Flashpak Heated Delivery
System

Hoshizaki Ice Dispenser with Water Spiggut
Hoshizaki Commercial Ice Dispenser
SilverKing Beverage Dispenser

Captiveaire Rooftop Filtered Make-Up Air Fan
Captiveaire Rooftop Make-Up Air Fan
Captiveaire Commercial Upblast Exhaust Fan
Captiveaire Commercial Upblast Exhaust Fan
APW-Wyatt X-pert Countertop Food Chiller
APW-Wyatt X-pert Countertop Food Chiller
Nemco Food Warmer Merchandiser
Southbend Flattop Commercial Range
Southbend Commercia Flattop Range

Del uxe Glass Front Bake Oven

3/4

Lot

0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193

0194

0195
0196

0197
0198
0199

0200

0201
0202

0210
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Title

Carter-Hoffman Pass-Thru Food Warmer
Robot Coupe Food Processor

Star Hot Dog Steamer

Insinkerator Food Waste Disposal
Commercia Rolling Insulated Holding Box
White Board in Wood Stand

Commercia Pro Water Boiler

Carter-Hoffmann Wall or Shelf Mount Plate
Warmer

Large Assortment of Dishes and Other
Cookware

Folding Tables of Various Sizes

Taylor Crown Soft-Serve/Frozen Y ogurt
Dispenser

Taylor Single-Serve |ce-Cream Machine
Taylor Soft-Serve Dispenser

La Pavoni Espresso Machine with La Pavoni
Grinder

True Refrigerated Siding Glass Door
Merchandiser

Hobart Commercial Mixer

Assortment of Chairs, Light Fixtures and Other
Restaurant [tems

M cCanns Soft Drink Dispenser and Ice Chest
with Pumps
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Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.
McL emore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash (Exact change is appreciated)

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A $15 service fee will apply to al payments below $5,000 made via wire transfer. For
wire transfer instructions, please email >@mclemoreauction.com>info @mclemoreauction.com)
Credit Cards (MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover)

M erchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all
risk of loss and damage to property at that time. MclL emore Auction Company, L L C reserves the right to
resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event,
the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this
payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

A $0.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The
$0.00 is simply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths
but typically 24-72 hours. This $0.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the
winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there
will be no charges against your account.

Removal: Friday, April 28, 2017, 9:30 AM - 4:00 PM

Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once McL emore Auction Company, LLC
has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving
all items purchased without assistance from MclL emore Auction Company, LLC. Any items not removed
by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. MclL emore Auction Company, LLC
reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid
storage and handling.

***Winning bidders are responsible for the removal of ALL of their auction items. Failure to remove or
make arrangements to remove will result in a $60.00 disposal fee. Items |eft on site after arrangements
have been made for removal will also be charged disposal fee.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McL emore Auction Company, LLC.

McL emore Auction Company, LL C will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping

companies.
Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615) 517-7675
mclemor eauction.com
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